
WINE  ME NU

RED WINE

La Voja, Pinot Noir (Argentina)
La Freneza, Pinot Noir (Argentina)
Vontade, Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)
Garboso , Cabernet Sauvignon(Chile)
Le Caillou Rouge , Blend (France)
Last Warrior, Cabernet Sauvignon (China)
Patrimoniales, Negra Criolla (Peru)
Viñas del Marqués, Cabernet Franc (Peru)
Reserva, Malbec (Argentina) 
Bourgogne, Pinot Noir (Francia) 
Reserva, Tannat  (Uruguay) 

$ 55.00
$ 90.00
$ 80.00

$ 105.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 35.00
$35.00
$40.00

$110.00
$50.00

Felino, Malbec  (Argentina) $45.00
Cocodrilo, Cabernet Sauvignon (Argentina) $70.00
Capitulo II, Petit Verdot (Argentina) $45.00
Viña Alberdi, Tempranillo (Spain) $120.00

WHITE WINE

Alta Yari Reserva, Chardonnay (Argentina)
Last Warrior, Chardonnay (China)
Patrimoniales, Torontel (Peru)
Reserva, Albariño (Argentina)

Catena Alta Chardonnay (Argentina)
221, Chenin Blanc (South Africa)
Boya, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Corralillo, Riesling (Chile)
EQ, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

$ 50.00
$ 65.00
$ 35.00
$ 50.00

White Clay, Chennin Blanc (Argentina) $ 50.00
$ 120.00
$ 65.00
$ 60.00
$70.00
$ 75.00

DELFIN II



ROSÉ WINE

Raíces Negras, Quebranta (Peru)
Petit Note Bleue, Blend (France)

$ 35.00

ORANGE WINE

Patrimonial, Mollar (Peru) $ 40.00

$ 45.00

Boya, Pinot Noir (Chile) $ 60.00

SPARKLING WINE

Blanc de Blancs, Blend (Spain)  

Rosé de Nit, Blend  (Spain)
Collection, Blend  (France)
Brut Rose, Blend  (France)

$ 110.00
$ 95.00

$ 280.00
$ 370.00


